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Questions

The principle used in radar is the same as that of Sonar. In radar we use radio wave;

whereas in sonar we use:

Pakistan purchased 4 helicopters Mi35 from

Number Series Test
8/2,10/2,12/2, .o

Number Series Test
20,25,29,32,34, e

Quadrilateral Coordination Group (QCG) consist of the US, Pakistan, China and

Number Series Test
14,28,56,11.2, oo

The hottest planet of our solar system is

Omar Khayyam was a:

Proteins are made up of (CSS 2012)

Higher than Hopes is written by whom

The blue color of sky is due to:

How many bones are there in the average person's body?

Number Series Test
2,4,6,8, i

Association of Southeast Asian Nations (ASEAN) has

Relative the center of our galaxy, .

Answers Choice
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. Red waves

infrared waves
Ultrasonic
super sonic
None of these

USA
China
Russia
France

14/2
16/2
6/2
116/2

45
25
34
35

Iran
Afghanistan
Russia
Uzbekistan

214
254
20.4
22.4

Mercury
Venus
Mars
Earth

Poet
Mathematician
Astronomer
All of these

. Polynucleotide
. Polypeptide

. Oxyacetylene
. None of these

. Fatima Meer

. Fatima Bhutto

. Nelson Mandela
. None of these

. Rayleigh scattering
. Mie scattering

Sky Saturation
None of these

36
206
113

. It varies by the individual

12
18
10
14

8 member states
10 member states

. 12 member states

15 member states

. its starts are stationary
. its stars move entirely at random
. its stars revolve
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Kashmir was sold to Gulab Singh in

Number Series Test
13.3,16.3,19.3, .o

The sky is blue because of:

the latitude 'AA' on the map represents the

Number Series Test
1,9,25,49, e

D. Population 1 starts are stationary
and Population 2 star revolve

. 1848
. 1857
. 1947

22.4

.22.9
.22.0
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B. Reflection

C. Mie scattering
D. Refraction
A
B
D

. Tropic of Cancer
. Tropic of Capricorn

. None of the above
B. 83

C.94
D. 36



